

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3986/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2006 in WP No.52/2006 and Order dated 09/01/2007 in CMA No.1342/2006 in WP No.52(R/C) of 2006 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW)

RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDRA JAIN Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 06/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Stand over for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master