

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4/2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3845 OF 2007

RAMESH KUMAR MITTAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVINASH CHANDRA JAIN

Respondent(s)/
Applicant

(For recalling the court's order)

Date: 12/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Applicant:

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.
for Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders on the application.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO.4 OF 2007
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO.3845 OF 2007

Ramesh Kumar Mittal

...Appellant

Versus

A.C. Jain

...Respondent/
Applicant

ORDER

No orders on the application.

.....J.
(S.H. KAPADIA)

.....J.
(B. SUDERSHAN REDDY)

New Delhi,
September 12, 2007.